DATASHEET
CoolTeg Plus CW
CoolTeg Plus DX
CoolTeg Plus XC
COMPARISON OF DIFFERENT COOLTEG PLUS TYPES
CW DX XC
System
Indoor units CoolTeg CW + water piping system

Indoor
unit
Max.
temp.
Conteg P/N
Sound  pressure level Number
of fans
Power supply Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)Lw(A) Lp(A) 10m f/V/Hz A kW
XC30 35 °C AC-COND4-01-35 75 dB 55 dB 1 1/230/50-60 2,2 0,45 1284 1088 936 118
XC30 45 °C AC-COND4-01-45 79 dB 59 dB 2 1/230/50-60 1,65 0,76 1884 888 885 145
XC30 55 °C AC-COND4-01-55 73 dB 53 dB 2 1/230/50-60 1,15 0,48 2484 1088 936 217
XC40 35 °C AC-COND2-03-35 87 dB 56 dB 2 3/400/50-60 4,2 2,59 1884 888 957 158
XC40 45 °C AC-COND2-02-45 93 dB 61 dB 2 3/400/50-60 6,2 4,02 2484 1088 961 236
XC40 55 °C AC-COND2-03-55 96 dB 64 dB 2 3/400/50-60 8,6 5,77 2484 1088 961 267
AC - 1. - 2. - 3. / 4. - 5. - 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13.
An example of a correct Code:
AC - TDX - 42 - 30 / 10F - BOD - 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
PLEASE FOLLOW THE STEPS TO GET PROPER CODE OF COOLTEG PLUS UNIT